Court Services Calendar

Tuesday, November 3, 2020

Court Closure

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 3 8:30 am

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Wednesday, November 4, 2020

Court Closure

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 4 8:30 am

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Thursday, November 5, 2020

Court Closure

Date and Time: Thursday, November 5 8:30 am

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Friday, November 6, 2020

Court Closure

Date and Time: Friday, November 6 8:30 am

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Wednesday, November 11, 2020

Stat Holiday



Date and Time: Wednesday, November 11 8:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Thursday, November 12, 2020

First Appearances

Date and Time: Thursday, November 12 10:00 am

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Tuesday, November 17, 2020

Pre-Trials

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 17 10:00 am

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Wednesday, November 18, 2020

Part 3 Trials

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 18 10:00 am

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Thursday, November 19, 2020

MTO Trials

Date and Time: Thursday, November 19 10:00 am

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Wednesday, November 25, 2020




MTO Trials

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 25 10:00 am

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Thursday, November 26, 2020

Part 1 Trials

Date and Time: Thursday, November 26 10:00 am

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

https://calendar.lambtononline.ca


https://calendar.lambtononline.ca

